
05/04 Tours TH2 originales - ODS 9

N° Tirage Solution REF PTS CUM

1 ?NRBEAJ

2 N?+EEUNA J(O)BERA H4 44 44

3 ?+NLFEUA ENNUA(G)ER 8A 74 118

4 ?+WIGETI (P)ANOUFLE 5E 90 208

5 EI?+RDIA WI(D)GET L1 50 258

6 ?+SIRAIO IRIDA(C)ÉE A1 80 338

7 ?+KISESL RE(B)OISAI 7G 80 418

8 ?+EUHNTE S(U)LKIES O1 136 554

9 ?+INDLOM (S)HUNTÉE 10H 78 632

10 ?+EEZEQO UNIMOD(A)L D8 70 702

11 EE?+FAPS ROQ(U)EZ 2A 82 784

12 ?+TRHMEA PA(R)AFÉES 14A 78 862

13 ?+TEVXTU HAM(S)TER 15G 94 956

14 ETTUV?+O T(A)XE 6L 64 1020

15 TU+?ILVE VÉTO(S) 14J 49 1069

16 ?+YEOLNR VI(T)OULET 12A 65 1134

ENNOY(A)I B6 45 1179

Partie 1 (joker)


